ULM Warhawk Classic — University of Louisiana Monroe

Friday April 13

3:00

Hammer

Saturday April 14

Field Events
11:00
11:00
11:00
12:00
12:30
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
2:30
3:30
4:00
4:00

Running Events
12:30

1:00

1:25

1:50

2:15

2:30

3:00
3:15

3:40

4:00

4:20

5:00

Groseclose Track, April 13-14, 2018

Tentative Schedule

Women / Men to follow

Pole Vault Women
Javelin Women
Long Jump Women
Shot Put Women
Javelin Men
Long Jump Men
Pole Vault Men
Shot Put Men
High Jump Women
Triple Jump Women
Discus Women
High Jump Men
Triple Jump Men
Discus Men
3000m Steeple Women
3000m Steeple Men
4x100 Women
4x100 Men
1500m Women
1500m Men
110H Men
100H Women
400m Women
400m Men
100m Women
100m Men
“Fastest Kid in Monroe”  races
800m Women
800m Men
400H Women
400H Men
200m Women
200m Men
3000m Women
3000m Men
4x400m Women
4x400m Men

Senior Recognition / Alumni Recognition

Senior Recognition



