## **ULM Warhawk Classic – University of Louisiana Monroe**

Groseclose Track, April 13-14, 2018

## **Tentative Schedule**

## Friday April 13

3:00	Hammer	Women / Men to follow

## Saturday April 14

4x400m

Saturua	ay April 14		
Field Events			
11:00	Pole Vault	Women	
11:00	Javelin	Women	
11:00	Long Jump	Women	
12:00	Shot Put	Women	
12:30	Javelin	Men	
12:30	Long Jump	Men	
1:00	Pole Vault	Men	
1:30	Shot Put	Men	
2:00	High Jump	Women	
2:30	Triple Jump	Women	
2:30	Discus	Women	
3:30	High Jump	Men	
4:00	Triple Jump	Men	
4:00	Discus	Men	
Running Events			
12:30	3000m Steeple	Women	Senior Recognition / Alumni Recognition
	3000m Steeple	Men	
1:00	4x100	Women	
	4x100	Men	
1:25	1500m	Women	
	1500m	Men	
1:50	110H	Men	
	100H	Women	
2:15	400m	Women	
	400m	Men	
2:30	100m	Women	
	100m	Men	
3:00	"Fastest Kid in Monroe"	races	Senior Recognition
3:15	800m	Women	
	800m	Men	
3:40	400H	Women	
	400H	Men	
4:00	200m	Women	
	200m	Men	
4:20	3000m	Women	
	3000m	Men	
5:00	4x400m	Women	

Men